
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

APR-2019

11-MAY-2019 11:5107-MAY-2019

SMART CHIP+SYSCOM CHALLAN APR-19

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

MAY-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 30455981

Total Members 137

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         85,832

Total Refund Advance         37,783

          3,814Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           1,681

Unexempted

       1,23,615

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        6,743ADITYA MISHRA           558          8041 101401281169 N.A.        6,700             7        6,700
ADITYA
MISHRA

          246        6,700             0          246           558

        8,686AJAY JHA           721        1,0382 100870314533 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650AJAY JHA -        8,650             0          317 -

          286AJAY KUMAR            23           333 100055012153 N.A.          275            30          275AJAY KUMAR -          275             0           10 -

        9,429
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

          782        1,1264 101265795105 N.A.        9,383             1        9,383
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

-        9,383             0          344 -

        4,229AKASH KUMAR           349          5035 101193660938 N.A.        4,192            16        4,192
AKASH
KUMAR

-        4,192             0          154 -

       12,571AKHILESH           698        1,0056 101198315965 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375AKHILESH -        8,375             0          307 -

        7,829AMIT KUMAR           651          9387 101236808790 N.A.        7,817             3        7,817AMIT KUMAR -        7,817             0          287 -

        7,029AMIT KUMAR           581          8378 100639476061 N.A.        6,975             6        6,975AMIT KUMAR -        6,975             0          256 -

        4,514AMIT KUMAR           372          5369 101160517969 N.A.        4,467            15        4,467AMIT KUMAR -        4,467             0          164 -

       12,571AMLESH SINGH           698        1,00510 101230273429 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
AMLESH
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        7,029ANIL KUMAR           581          83711 100458973583 N.A.        6,975             6        6,975ANIL KUMAR -        6,975             0          256 -

        8,400ANUJ KUMAR           698        1,00512 101302581178 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375ANUJ KUMAR -        8,375             0          307 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       10,914ANURAG SINGH           605          87113 101392714653 N.A.        7,258             5        7,258
ANURAG
SINGH

-        7,258             0          266 -

       13,657ARUN KUMAR           755        1,08814 101285457857 N.A.        9,067             2        9,067
ARUN
KUMAR

-        9,067             0          333 -

        7,829ARUN KUMAR           651          93815 101253889402 N.A.        7,817             3        7,817
ARUN
KUMAR

-        7,817             0          287 -

        8,686ASHISH KUMAR           721        1,03816 101211101335 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
ASHISH
KUMAR

-        8,650             0          317 -

          857ASHOK KUMAR            46           6717 100967241144 N.A.          558            29          558
ASHOK
KUMAR

-          558             0           21 -

       11,314
ATUL KUMAR
SINGH

          628          90518 100755640548 N.A.        7,542             4        7,542
ATUL KUMAR
SINGH

-        7,542             0          277 -

       14,743AWDESH           661          95219 100096875587 N.A.        7,933             1        7,933
AVDESH
KUMAR

-        7,933             0          291 -

        8,114BABLU           675          97220 101186226253 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100BABLU -        8,100             0          297 -

       13,029
BALVEER
SINGH

          721        1,03821 101247435776 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
BALVEER
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -

       14,571
BALVEER
SINGH

          807        1,16322 101299310823 N.A.        9,692             0        9,692
BALVEER
SINGH

-        9,692             0          356 -

       10,057BHAGWANDAS           558          80423 101158238328 N.A.        6,700             7        6,700
BHAGWAND
AS

-        6,700             0          246 -

        8,686
BRAJESH
KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

          721        1,03824 101307698829 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650

BRAJESH
KUMAR
VISHWAKAR
MA

-        8,650             0          317 -
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EPSGross
UAN
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
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        9,429
BRIJESH KUMAR
YADAV

          782        1,12625 100117609479 N.A.        9,383             1        9,383
BRIJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-        9,383             0          344 -

       12,800
CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

          573          82526 100805807239 N.A.        6,875             5        6,875
CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-        6,875             0          252 -

        8,400
CHNDRABHAN
SINGH

          698        1,00527 101237965309 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
CHNDRABHA
N SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       11,771
DEEPAK KUMAR
JHA

          651          93828 101177655753 N.A.        7,817             3        7,817
DEEPAK
KUMAR JHA

-        7,817             0          287 -

       20,400
DEVENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80029 100133983658 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
DEVENDER
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

        8,686
DEVESH
PATHAK

          721        1,03830 101237964754 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
DEVESH
PATHAK

-        8,650             0          317 -

        5,486DHARMENDRA           302          43531 100951254586 N.A.        3,625            18        3,625
DHARMENDR
A

-        3,625             0          133 -

       13,314
SHYAM PAL
SINGH

          698        1,00532 100857959511 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
DHARMENDR
A

-        8,375             0          307 -

        7,314
DHIRENDRA
SINGH YADAV

          605          87133 100136953091 N.A.        7,258             5        7,258
DHIRENDER
SINGH

-        7,258             0          266 -

        8,400
DIGAMBAR
CHAUDHARI

          698        1,00534 101136814694 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
DIGAMBAR
CHAUDHARI

-        8,375             0          307 -

       12,171
DILEEP SINGH
YADAV

          675          97235 101247435851 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
DILEEP
SINGH
YADAV

-        8,100             0          297 -

        9,714DINESH KUMAR           807        1,16336 100967233866 N.A.        9,692             0        9,692
DINESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-        9,692             0          356 -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
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ShareEDLI

        2,514DINESH YADAV           209          30137 101439594719 N.A.        2,508            22        2,508
DINESH
YADAV

-        2,508             0           92 -

        8,400
DURGESH
SINGH

          698        1,00538 101357964621 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
DURGESH
SINGH

          307        8,375             0          307           698

        4,229
GAURAV
KUMAR

          349          50339 101439551470 N.A.        4,192            16        4,192
GAURAV
KUMAR

-        4,192             0          154 -

        8,400
HARENDRA
SHARMA

          698        1,00540 100161085521 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
HARENDRA
SHARMA

-        8,375             0          307 -

        4,229
HARI BHUSHAN
SINGH

          349          50341 100840584068 N.A.        4,192            16        4,192
HARI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

-        4,192             0          154 -

        7,029
HARI MADHAV
CHAUDHARY

          581          83742 100161351998 N.A.        6,975             6        6,975
HARI
MADHAW
CHAUDHARY

-        6,975             0          256 -

       14,571JAMIL AHAMAD           807        1,16343 101260231280 N.A.        9,692             0        9,692
JAMIL
AHAMAD

-        9,692             0          356 -

        9,714
JANARDAN
PANDAY

          807        1,16344 100172395843 N.A.        9,692             0        9,692
JANARDAN
PANDEY

-        9,692             0          356 -

       13,029JAIVEER SINGH           721        1,03845 100171732804 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
JAYAVIR
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -

        6,171
JITENDRA
KUMAR

          512          73746 100176640388 N.A.        6,142             9        6,142
JITENDER
SRIVASTAV

-        6,142             0          225 -

        4,800JITENDRA           396          57047 100003532943 N.A.        4,750            14        4,750JITENDRA -        4,750             0          174 -

        3,943JITENDRA           326          46948 101274627168 N.A.        3,908            17        3,908JITENDRA -        3,908             0          143 -

       12,171KALLU SINGH           675          97249 101217419162 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100KALLU SINGH -        8,100             0          297 -
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        8,686KAMLSEH           721        1,03850 100188276691 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
KAMLSEH
KUMAR
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -

        8,400
KRIPA
SHANKAR

          698        1,00551 100195844823 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
KRIPA
SHANKAR
TIWARI

-        8,375             0          307 -

       14,571
KULDEEP
YADAV

          807        1,16352 100705097562 N.A.        9,692             0        9,692
KULDEEP
YADAV

-        9,692             0          356 -

       13,029LALIT KUMAR           721        1,03853 100203469925 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650LALIT KUMAR -        8,650             0          317 -

        8,400
LALIT MOHAN
MISHRA

          698        1,00554 101284374517 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
LALIT
MOHAN
MISHRA

-        8,375             0          307 -

        3,086MANISH           256          36955 101239468376 N.A.        3,075            20        3,075MANISH -        3,075             0          113 -

        9,429
MANISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI

          782        1,12656 101136815348 N.A.        9,383             1        9,383
MANISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-        9,383             0          344 -

        7,829
MEHANDI
HASAN

          651          93857 101111816864 N.A.        7,817             3        7,817
MEHANDI
HASAN

-        7,817             0          287 -

       12,571MOHD YUNUS           698        1,00558 101441269569 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
MOHD
YUNUS

-        8,375             0          307 -

          286
MUKESH
KUMAR YADAV

           23           3359 101300633278 N.A.          275            30          275
MUKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-          275             0           10 -

       12,686
NAGENDER
KUMAR

          703        1,01360 100459022356 N.A.        8,442             4        8,442
NAGENDER
KUMAR

-        8,442             0          310 -

        7,314
NARENDER
SINGH

          605          87161 101158238482 N.A.        7,258             5        7,258
NARENDER
SINGH

-        7,258             0          266 -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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UAN
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ShareEDLI

       15,714
NARENDER
SINGH RAWAT

          721        1,03862 100766507186 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
NARENDER
SINGH
RAWAT

-        8,650             0          317 -

       12,171
NARESH
KUMAR SINGH

          675          97263 101093919996 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
NARESH
KUMAR

-        8,100             0          297 -

       11,771NEERAJ KUMAR           651          93864 101368545597 N.A.        7,817             3        7,817
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-        7,817             0          287 -

       13,029
NEERAJ
PANDEY

          721        1,03865 100253956506 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
NEERAJ
PANDAY

-        8,650             0          317 -

       12,171
NETRA PAL
SOLANKI

          675          97266 101287631711 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
NETRA PAL
SOLANKI

-        8,100             0          297 -

        8,686
NILAMBAR
CHAUDHARY

          721        1,03867 100834876841 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
NILAMBER
CHAUDHARY

-        8,650             0          317 -

          457NIRAJ            23           3368 100680851734 N.A.          275            30          275NIRAJ -          275             0           10 -

        8,400NISHA           698        1,00569 100639192063 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375NISHA -        8,375             0          307 -

        8,400OM PRAKASH           698        1,00570 100260856244 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375OM PRAKASH -        8,375             0          307 -

        6,457PANKAJ KUMAR           535          77171 101300633284 N.A.        6,425             8        6,425
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-        6,425             0          236 -

        9,714
PASHUPATI
NATH SHUKLA

          807        1,16372 101167851960 N.A.        9,692             0        9,692
PASHUPATI
NATH
SHUKLA

-        9,692             0          356 -

        6,743POOJA           558          80473 101111816829 N.A.        6,700             7        6,700POOJA -        6,700             0          246 -

        8,114POORAN SINGH           675          97274 101112922092 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
POORAN
SINGH -        8,100             0          297 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

BANSAL

        2,286PRAMANIK SIBU           186          26875 101189924872 N.A.        2,233            23        2,233
PRAMANIK
SIBU

-        2,233             0           82 -

        6,457
PRAMOD
KUMAR

          535          77176 100276837406 N.A.        6,425             8        6,425
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-        6,425             0          236 -

        8,686
PRAMOD
KUMAR

          721        1,03877 100025049230 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-        8,650             0          317 -

       11,943PRAVEEN           628          90578 100920904505 N.A.        7,542             4        7,542PRAVEEN -        7,542             0          277 -

        8,400PUSHPANKAR           698        1,00579 101300633311 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
PUSHPANKA
R

-        8,375             0          307 -

        8,114
RAJ KUMAR
PATEL

          675          97280 100064940255 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
RAJ KUMAR
PATEL

-        8,100             0          297 -

        8,686
RAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA

          721        1,03881 100292405936 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
RAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA

-        8,650             0          317 -

        9,086RAJBALI SINGH           755        1,08882 100461664132 N.A.        9,067             2        9,067
RAJBALI
SINGH

-        9,067             0          333 -

        8,114
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          675          97283 100967269477 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

-        8,100             0          297 -

        6,457
RAJESH
PRASAD SINGH

          535          77184 101190193639 N.A.        6,425             8        6,425
RAJESH
PRASAD
SINGH

-        6,425             0          236 -

        7,543
RAJNEESH
KUMAR

          628          90585 101382218771 N.A.        7,542             4        7,542
RAJNEESH
KUMAR

          277        7,542             0          277           628

        8,400
RAKESH
KUMAR

          698        1,00586 101282794683 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
RAKESH
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -
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ShareEE
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        8,686RAMBAHADUR           721        1,03887 100300867025 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
RAM
BHADHUR

-        8,650             0          317 -

       15,714RAM KUMAR           721        1,03888 100767177305 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650RAM KUMAR -        8,650             0          317 -

        8,114RAMESH           675          97289 100304833541 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
RAMESH
KUMAR

-        8,100             0          297 -

        8,686
RAMESH
KUMAR

          721        1,03890 100304895386 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
RAMESH
KUMAR

-        8,650             0          317 -

        8,686RAMGREESH           721        1,03891 101111816817 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650RAMGREESH -        8,650             0          317 -

        8,400
RAVINDER
SINGH

          698        1,00592 100311111940 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
RAVINDER
SINGH
YADAV

-        8,375             0          307 -

        8,686RAVINDRA JHA           721        1,03893 101186225979 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
RAVINDRA
JHA

-        8,650             0          317 -

        8,686
RAVINDER
KUMAR

          721        1,03894 100682532609 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-        8,650             0          317 -

       13,029
RAVINDRA
SINGH

          721        1,03895 101260231267 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
RAVINDRA
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -

        7,829
REETESH
MISHRA

          651          93896 101377481200 N.A.        7,817             3        7,817
REETESH
MISHRA

          287        7,817             0          287           651

        8,400RIYAJUDDIN           698        1,00597 101136522383 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375RIYAJUDDIN -        8,375             0          307 -

       13,029
RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

          721        1,03898 100639457913 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
RUDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -

       12,686SANJAY RAWAT           703        1,01399 100477036452 N.A.        8,442             4        8,442
SANJAY
RAWAT

-        8,442             0          310 -
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        8,400SANJAY SINGH           698        1,005100 100067070785 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
SANJAY
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        7,543SANOJ KUMAR           628          905101 100335635160 N.A.        7,542             4        7,542
SANOJ
KUMAR

-        7,542             0          277 -

       14,571
SANTOSH
KUMAR
RAJHANS

          807        1,163102 100337383960 N.A.        9,692             0        9,692
SANTOSH
KUMAR
RAJHANS

-        9,692             0          356 -

        8,400
SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

          698        1,005103 101182570507 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
SATAY
PRAKASH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        7,829
SATENDRA
SINGH

          651          938104 100340243638 N.A.        7,817             3        7,817
SATENDRA
SINGH

-        7,817             0          287 -

        8,686
SATISH
CHANDRA

          721        1,038105 101323478799 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
SATISH
CHANDRA

-        8,650             0          317 -

        9,086
SHANKAR KU.
JHA

          755        1,088106 101102061003 N.A.        9,067             2        9,067
SHANKAR KU
JHA

-        9,067             0          333 -

        7,829SHILENDRA           651          938107 101199401264 N.A.        7,817             3        7,817SHILENDRA -        7,817             0          287 -

       11,314
SHILENDRA
SINGH

          628          905108 101349320476 N.A.        7,542             4        7,542
SHILENDRA
SINGH

          277        7,542             0          277           628

       13,714
SHIV BAHADUR
RAM

          721        1,038109 100678932560 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
SHIV
BAHADUR

-        8,650             0          317 -

        7,029
SHIV KUMAR
THAKUR

          581          837110 100351408671 N.A.        6,975             6        6,975
SHIV KUMAR
THAKUR

-        6,975             0          256 -

        8,400
SHIV PAL
SINGH

          698        1,005111 100351587620 N.A.        8,375             1        8,375
SHIVPAL
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       11,943SHRI KRISHAN           628          905112 100965861588 N.A.        7,542             4        7,542
SHRI
KRISHAN

          277        7,542             0          277           628
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        9,714
SHRIDHAR
ROUT

          807        1,163113 100880435333 N.A.        9,692             0        9,692
SHRIDHAR
ROUT

-        9,692             0          356 -

        4,400
SHYAM BABU
RAY

          364          525114 100016967687 N.A.        4,375            17        4,375SHYAM BABU -        4,375             0          161 -

        7,543
SHYAM
SUNDAR
SHARMA

          628          905115 100683320544 N.A.        7,542             4        7,542
SHYAM
SUNDER
SHARMA

-        7,542             0          277 -

       13,029SONU KUMAR           721        1,038116 100360474771 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
SONU
KUMAR

-        8,650             0          317 -

        8,686SHRIPATI           721        1,038117 100353807301 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650SRIPATI -        8,650             0          317 -

       15,714
SUBHASH
MATHUR

          721        1,038118 101111781799 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
SUBHASH
MATHUR

-        8,650             0          317 -

        8,686
SOBODH
KUMAR

          721        1,038119 101237964765 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
SUBODH
KUMAR

-        8,650             0          317 -

        7,029SUDHIR KUMAR           581          837120 100840453394 N.A.        6,975             6        6,975
SUDHIR
KUMAR

-        6,975             0          256 -

        1,143SUDHIR KUMAR            93          134121 101267305425 N.A.        1,117            27        1,117
SUDHIR
KUMAR

-        1,117             0           41 -

       15,714
SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

          721        1,038122 101263003780 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
SUDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -

       13,029
SUKHVEER
SINGH

          721        1,038123 101237965439 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
SUKHVEER
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -

          457SUNNY MEHRA            23           33124 101368067687 N.A.          275            30          275
SUNNY
MEHRA

           10          275             0           10            23

        3,943
SURYANARAYA
N TRIPATHI

          326          469125 101262326928 N.A.        3,908            17        3,908
SURYANARA
YAN -        3,908             0          143 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

TRIPATHI

        8,686SUSHMA           721        1,038126 100967233850 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650SUSHMA -        8,650             0          317 -

        8,114
SWADESH
KUMAR

          675          972127 101326001547 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
SWADESH
KUMAR

-        8,100             0          297 -

       13,029THONO SINGH           721        1,038128 100767192814 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
THONO
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -

        8,686
UTTOM
PRAMANIK

          721        1,038129 100767527408 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
UTTAM
PRAMANIK

-        8,650             0          317 -

       15,257
VIJAY SHANKAR
KASHYAP

          683          984130 100404436383 N.A.        8,200             0        8,200
VIJAY
SHANKAR
KASHYAP

-        8,200             0          301 -

        4,229VIKAS           349          503131 100405995823 N.A.        4,192            16        4,192VIKAS -        4,192             0          154 -

        8,686VIKAS VIKRAM           721        1,038132 101158237921 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
VIKAS
VIKRAM

-        8,650             0          317 -

        8,114VIMILESH DEVI           675          972133 101231279546 N.A.        8,100             2        8,100
VIMILESH
DEVI

-        8,100             0          297 -

        6,743
VINDRESH
KUMAR

          372          536134 101198315846 N.A.        4,467            15        4,467
VINDRESH
KUMAR

-        4,467             0          164 -

       13,029VINOD           721        1,038135 101158242498 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650VINOD -        8,650             0          317 -

       13,029
VISHNU DATT
MISHRA

          721        1,038136 101300633250 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
VISHNU
DATT
MISHRA

-        8,650             0          317 -

       13,029YOGESH SINGH           721        1,038137 101392715167 N.A.        8,650             0        8,650
YOGESH
SINGH

-        8,650             0          317 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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